HOW TO WIN

WINNING
NUMBERS'

i)

YOUR NUMBERS

()
S

PRIZE

R [l
S S

PRIZE PRIZE

(W (N
&2 &)

PRIZE

YOUR NUMBERS

06

SIX

$2.00

THODOL

XXXH 7

P o

PLAY INSTRUCTIONS: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to either of the WINNING NUMBERS, win prize shown below your

Use your GameSense . ODDS VARY DURING GAME. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

matching number(s). Reveal a “&” symbol, win ALL 5 PRIZES

HINALL

T EXAMPLE SHOWN ABOVE AND TO THE RIGHT: 5 WINS - $10 TOTAL PRIZE.

TOTAL
WIN WITH PRIZE
PRIZE(S) OF AMOUNT

SI N
S1x2 $2
$2 $2
(ST x 5) w/MONEYBAG

S1+(S2x2)

S5

(52 5) w/MONEYBAG

S1+(S2x2)+55

S10

S10x2

(ST+(S2x2) + S5+ S10) w/MONEYBAG

$20

((55 % 2) * (510 x 3)) w/MONEYBAG

S20x 2

S40

(520 x 5) w/MONEYBAG

$20+ ($40x 2)

$100

$10,000 $10,000

oDDS
(1 IN:)
8.00
30.77
30.77

200.00
400.00
400.00

2,875.00
4,181.82
4,181.82
46,000.00
92,000.00
92,000.00
766,666.67

oDDS
PER TIER
(1 IN:)

8.00

15.38

1,210.53

23,000.00
766,666.67

AVERAGE CHANCE OF WINNING A PRIZE: 1 IN 4.33.

2021

DESCRIPTION / RETAILER INFORMATION

$10,000 Gold RUSH - GAME# 1618



