HOW TO WIN

\$1







PLAY INSTRUCTIONS: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to either of the WINNING NUMBERS, win prize shown below your matching number(s). Reveal a "" symbol, win ALL 5 PRIZES

EXAMPLE SHOWN ABOVE AND TO THE RIGHT: 5 WINS - \$10 TOTAL PRIZE.

WIN WITH PRIZE(S) OF	TOTAL PRIZE AMOUNT	ODDS (1 IN:)	ODDS PER TIER (1 IN:)
\$1	\$1	8.00	8.00
\$1 x 2	\$2	30.77	
\$2	\$2	30.77	15.38
(\$1 x 5) w/MONEYBAG	\$5	100.00	
\$1 + (\$2 x 2)	\$5	133.33	
\$5	\$5	133.33	40.00
−(\$2 x 5) w/MONEYBAG	\$10	200.00	
\$1 + (\$2 x 2) + \$5	\$10	400.00	
\$10	\$10	400.00	100.00
\$10 x 2	\$20	800.00	
(\$1 + (\$2 x 2) + \$5 + \$10) w/MONEYBAG	\$20	400.00	
\$20	\$20	800.00	200.00
((\$5 x 2) + (\$10 x 3)) w/MONEYBAG	\$40	2,875.00	
\$20 x 2	\$40	4,181.82	
\$40	\$40	4,181.82	1,210.53
(\$20 x 5) w/MONEYBAG	\$100	46,000.00	
\$20 + (\$40 x 2)	\$100	92,000.00	
\$100	\$100	92,000.00	23,000.00
\$10,000	\$10,000	766,666.67	766,666.67
AVERAGE CHANCE OF W			

AVERAGE CHANCE OF WINNING A PRIZE: 1 IN 4.33